2.80±0.30 [0.1102±0.0118]
A
B
1.22 [0.0480]
2.54 [0.1000]
6.
00
[0

sales@greatecs.com www.greatecs.com        1
DX5
How to order:
1 2 3 4 5
S
T7
T8
RA
RC
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
12
TYPE OF TERMINALS:
SMT
THT Pitch 7.62mm
THT Pitch 8.50 mm
ACTUATOR TYPE:
Raised Actuator
Recessed Actuator
NO. OF POSITIONS:
1 Positions
2 Positions
3 Positions
4 Positions
5 Positions
6 Positions
7 Positions
8 Positions
9 Positions
10 Positions
12 Positions
N
T
TB
TR
SEAL:
Regular (Standard)
Top Tape Sealed (Only for recessed actuators)
PACKAGE STYLE:
Tube
Tape & Reel (Only for SMT terminals)
1
2
3
4
5
DX5S SMT Terminals
DX5T7 THT Terminals Pitch 7.62mm
DX5T8 THT Terminals Pitch 8.50mm
DX5J SMT Terminals J-Bending
J SMT J-Bending
(Only 4, 8 & 10 positions)
All dimensions are in millimeters, bracketed dimensions